
Holton Gun & Bow Club  2024 Schedule - Full Year For Last Minute Changes

6201 Crystal Lake Rd. Revision 0 See Us On:

PO Box 128 Note**   On Membership Sunday holtongunandbowclub.com

Holton, MI 49425-0128                Officer Meeting Starts At 9:00 AM ALL SHOOTS WILL BE HELD

               Member Meeting Starts At 10:00AM  WEATHER PERMITTING

JANUARY 2024 DISTANCE

DATE DAY EVENT                     TARGET COST TIME

Jan. 01, 2024 Monday HAPPY    YEAR   2024!!!

Jan. 04, 2024 Thursday 3 Target - 5  Egg Paper         22LR $10.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards

Long Gong - Small Range $5.00 6:00 P.M. 200 Yards

Jan. 06, 2024 Saturday Centerfire Benchrest Target $5 Per Target. 10:00 A.M. 100 / 200 Yards

Jan. 07, 2024 Sunday

Jan. 11, 2024 Thursday 3 Target - 5  Egg Paper         22LR $10.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards

Jan. 13, 2024 Saturday ARA Match - 3 Targets  Both Classes - Limit 20 TBD 9:00 A.M. 50 Yards

Jan 14, 2024 Sunday

Jan. 18, 2024 Thursday 3 Target - 5  Egg Paper         22LR $10.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards

Jan. 20, 2024 Saturday

Jan. 21, 2024 Sunday Membership      5 Egg Paper 17LR, 22LR, CF $5 Ydg. 11:00 A.M 75 / 100  Yards

Jan. 25, 2024 Thursday 3 Target - 5  Egg Paper         22LR $10.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards

Jan. 27, 2024 Saturday CPL Class - Club House & Range $110.00 9:00 A.M. To 5:00 P.M.

Jan. 28, 2024 Sunday 10 Critter Shoot  17 HMR 22LR Center Fire $5 Ydg 10:00 A.M. 75 / 100 / 200 Yards

FEBRUARY 2024

DATE DAY EVENT                     TARGET COST TIME DISTANCE

Feb. 01, 2024 Thursday 3 Target - 5  Egg Paper         22LR $10.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards Weather Permit

Long Gong - Small Range $5.00 6:00 P.M. 200 Yards

Feb. 03, 2024 Saturday Centerfire Benchrest Target $5 Per Target. 10:00 A.M. 100 / 200 Yards

Feb. 04, 2024 Sunday

Feb. 08, 2024 Thursday 3 Target - 5  Egg Paper         22LR $10.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards Weather Permit

Feb. 10, 2024 Saturday ARA Match - 3 Targets  Both Classes - Limit 20 TBD 9:00 A.M. 50 Yards

Feb. 11, 2024 Sunday Rim Fire & Center Fire $10.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards 200 Yards ?

Feb.15, 2024 Thursday 3 Target - 5  Egg Paper         22LR $10.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards Weather Permit

Feb. 17, 2024 Saturday CPL Class - Club House & Range $110.00 9:00 A.M. To 5:00 P.M.

Feb. 18, 2024 Sunday Membership      5 Egg Paper 17LR, 22LR, CF $5  Per Ydg 11:00 A.M. 75 / 100 / 200 Yards

Feb. 22, 2024 Thursday 3 Target - 5  Egg Paper         22LR $10.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards Weather Permit

Feb. 24, 2024 Saturday Centerfire Paper - 3 Targets  Bench & Sporter $10 Gun 10:00 A.M. 200 Yards

 Feb. 25, 2024 Sunday

MARCH 2024

DATE DAY EVENT                     TARGET COST TIME DISTANCE



Mar. 02, 2024 Saturday Centerfire Paper 3 Targets $10.00 Per Gun 10:00 A.M. 100 / 200 Yards

Mar. 03, 2024 Sunday 15 Egg - 22LR & 17Caliber- Register @ 10AM $7 Per Gun 11:00 A.M. 100 Yards 

Mar. 07, 2024 Thursday 3 Target - 5  Egg Paper         22LR $10.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards Weather Permit

DFS Class - Range Only $80.00 9:00 a.m. To 1:00 P.M.

Long Gong - Small Range $5.00 6:00 P.M. 200 Yards

Mar. 10, 2024 Sunday

Mar. 14, 2024 Thursday 3 Target - 5  Egg Paper         22LR $10.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards Weather Permit

Mar. 16, 2024 Saturday CPL Class - Club House & Range $110.00 9:00 A.M. To 5:00 P.M.

Mar.17, 2024 Sunday Membership      5 Egg Paper 17LR, 22LR, CF $5  Per Ydg 11:00 A.M. 75 / 100 / 200 Yards

Mar. 21, 2024 Thursday 3 Target - 5  Egg Paper         22LR $10.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards Weather Permit

Mar. 23, 2024 Saturday Centerfire Paper - 3 Targets  Bench & Sporter $10 Gun 10:00 A.M. 200 Yards

Mar. 24, 2024 Sunday Palm Sunday

Mar. 28, 2024 Thursday 3 Target - 5  Egg Paper         22LR $10.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards Weather Permit

Mar. 30, 2024 Saturday PRS

Mar. 31, 2024 Sunday Easter Sunday

APRIL 2024

DATE DAY EVENT                     TARGET COST TIME DISTANCE

April 03, 2024 Wednesday 15 Egg Shoot - Holton - The Season Begins!! $7.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards

April 04, 2024 Thursday Long Gong - Small Range $5.00 6:00 P.M. 200 Yards

April 06, 2024 Saturday EGGONATOR Double Elimation Paper Egg $50.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards 

Tournament - See Flyer For Details

April 06, 2024 Pistol 2 Gun Shoot $20.00 9:00 A.M. Pistol Range

April 07, 2024 Sunday AR-15 Close Quarters Defense - Range Only $120.00 9:00 A.M. To 1:00 P.M.

April 10, 2024 Wednesday 15 Egg Shoot - Holton $5.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards

April 13, 2024 Saturday ARA Match - 3 Targets  Both Classes - Limit 20 TBD 9:00 A.M. 50 Yards

CPL Class - Club House & Range $110.00 9:00 A.M. To 5:00 P.M.

April 14, 2024 Sunday Centerfire Paper 3 Targets - Bench & Sporter $10.00 Per Gun 10:00 A.M. 100 / 200 Yards

April 17, 2024 Wednesday 15 Egg Holton $7.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards

April 20, 2024 Saturday CPL Class - Club House & Range $110.00 9:00 A.M. To 5:00 P.M.

April 21, 2024 Sunday Membership      5 Egg Paper 17LR, 22LR, CF $5  Per Ydg 11:00 A.M. 75 / 100 / 200 Yards

April 24, 2024 Wednesday 15 Egg Shoot - Fox Lake $5.00 10:00 A.M. 100 Yards

April 27, 2024 Saturday Beginner's Bench Session $5.00 10:00 A.M. 100 / 200 Yards

April 28, 2024 Sunday


